
Gorgeous Ocean View Property
10227 Resthaven Dr

10227 Resthaven Dr

$1,099,000

Alannah Brenan
Pemberton Holmes - Sooke

(250) 642-3240
alannahbrenan@shaw.ca

alannahbrenan.com

2 - 6716 West Coast Rd
Sooke, V9Z 0P7

Tranquil-Serene & GORGEOUS Ocean view Property!! Located on the Mermaid Canal at Robert's Bay. High
tide allows a short canoe paddle to Robert's Bay right from your backyard. Enjoy the breathtaking ocean
views while watching marine wildlife at play, all from your gorgeous deck or landscaped back yard.
Imagine...gazing out to the ocean while enjoying your morning coffee, an afternoon BBQ, or entertaining
family & friends from this beautiful property. Fantastic location, just minutes to downtonwn Sidney, Airport
& Ferries. Great layout with fully developed lower level, 2 br. 1 ba., L/R & kitchen, perfect for the inlaws or
older children. Upper Main has 3br. 2 ba. & is bright & spacious with lots of windows to enjoy the views.
Gas FP in L/R, spacious D/R with patio doors out to deck, Ocean View from Master br. Located just minutes
to downtonwn Sidney where you will find fabulous restaurants, shops, and all major amenities. Just steps to
Robert's Bay bird sanctuary. Welcome Home.

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space

Sidney North-
East
5
3
8712
2736

Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

1994
5638
2019
851035


